3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-07
08:06:38

2 2018-01-07
07:44:05

3 2018-01-06
01:17:36

BITCOIN
183Govi839BET8ugE4CaKieVoBTxjngZCD

0.08765306 BTC &
5,512.50 USD

0.08765306 BTC &
5,512.50 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

4235afc2db8b7646eef688 - 0.05146683 BTC

4e5d5hle5cl123cf634b70b

00797636c6f5867faebe

8adS5c9f40a7d70607febcd + 0.05146683 BTC

6352688e6e5fcc255%efch

25096e199232ele20bbe

4011414e047d306fccB024c - 0.00123314 BTC

ac9lad2belae3f?29d11c8e

dal2fa9953bf8e%938c7d
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/183Govi839BET8uqE4CaKieVoBTxjnqZCD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4235afc2db8b7646eef6884e5d5b1e5c123cf634b70b00797636c6f5867fae6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4235afc2db8b7646eef6884e5d5b1e5c123cf634b70b00797636c6f5867fae6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4235afc2db8b7646eef6884e5d5b1e5c123cf634b70b00797636c6f5867fae6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ad5c9f40a7d70607febc46352688e6e5fcc2559efcb25096e199232e1e20bbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ad5c9f40a7d70607febc46352688e6e5fcc2559efcb25096e199232e1e20bbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ad5c9f40a7d70607febc46352688e6e5fcc2559efcb25096e199232e1e20bbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4011414e047d306fcc024cac91ad2be1ae3f99d11c8eda12fa9953bf8e938c7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4011414e047d306fcc024cac91ad2be1ae3f99d11c8eda12fa9953bf8e938c7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4011414e047d306fcc024cac91ad2be1ae3f99d11c8eda12fa9953bf8e938c7d

10

Date & time

2018-01-06
00:55:06

2017-12-19
19:48:59

2017-12-19
19:48:59

2017-12-19
19:26:31

2017-12-19
19:26:31

2017-12-18
05:10:06

2017-12-18
04:37:36

Transaction Id

4d10fdd98celc?37f01f7a

a3224c205562e41690f686

obbb758e25308792c078

284ec3efalsSb8eebb6556ea

41845d113ec1d391378674

Saa7f713eca5e3d42e5e

284ec3efaB@5h8eebb556ea

41845d113ec1d391378674

S5aa7f713eca5e3d42e5e

719049c5f75836dc920d29

d6c328ddef32f23al1fSb2a

84267ba88407281adébé5c

acae%9a32323ea0264b9686

bcf9c7f509ad3639ba382b

ba32lecfdlc67c3dc562

73ca3f2adb23b0b02a0dfa

88ec25h85fc9a80692c4h8

933a62c5fa7cl72a70fe

fcfefah3961ff2ebba82df

7ebaeeb4272b8a27ch6161

63672a2778fa46fd4a264

Amount

+ 0.00123314

- 0.00751385

- 0.00093232

+ 0.00751385

+ 0.00093232

- 0.02650692

+ 0.02650692

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d10fdd98ce1c937f01f7aa3224c205562e41690f6865bbb758e25308792c078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d10fdd98ce1c937f01f7aa3224c205562e41690f6865bbb758e25308792c078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d10fdd98ce1c937f01f7aa3224c205562e41690f6865bbb758e25308792c078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/284ec3efa05b8eeb6556ea41845d113ec1d3913786745aa7f713eca5e3d42e5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/284ec3efa05b8eeb6556ea41845d113ec1d3913786745aa7f713eca5e3d42e5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/284ec3efa05b8eeb6556ea41845d113ec1d3913786745aa7f713eca5e3d42e5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/284ec3efa05b8eeb6556ea41845d113ec1d3913786745aa7f713eca5e3d42e5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/284ec3efa05b8eeb6556ea41845d113ec1d3913786745aa7f713eca5e3d42e5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/284ec3efa05b8eeb6556ea41845d113ec1d3913786745aa7f713eca5e3d42e5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/719049c5f75836dc90d2f9d6c328ddef32f23a1f5b2a84267ba88407281ad65c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/719049c5f75836dc90d2f9d6c328ddef32f23a1f5b2a84267ba88407281ad65c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/719049c5f75836dc90d2f9d6c328ddef32f23a1f5b2a84267ba88407281ad65c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acae9a32323ea0264b9686bcf9c7f509ad3639ba382bba321ecfd1c67c3dc562
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acae9a32323ea0264b9686bcf9c7f509ad3639ba382bba321ecfd1c67c3dc562
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acae9a32323ea0264b9686bcf9c7f509ad3639ba382bba321ecfd1c67c3dc562
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73ca3f2adb23b0b02a0dfa88ec25b85fc9a80692c4b8933a62c5fa7c172a70fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73ca3f2adb23b0b02a0dfa88ec25b85fc9a80692c4b8933a62c5fa7c172a70fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73ca3f2adb23b0b02a0dfa88ec25b85fc9a80692c4b8933a62c5fa7c172a70fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcfefab3961ff2e6ba82df7e6aeeb4272b8a27cb616163672a2778fa46fd4264
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcfefab3961ff2e6ba82df7e6aeeb4272b8a27cb616163672a2778fa46fd4264
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcfefab3961ff2e6ba82df7e6aeeb4272b8a27cb616163672a2778fa46fd4264

